FUJI SERVO SYSTEM
MEH555c
Line of products of ALPHA5 Series
2
2
9
10
14
16
22
CONTENTS
Features
Explanation of Model Codes
Specifications of Servo Amplifier
Connection Diagram (Reference)
Specifications of Servomotor
Option/Peripheral Equipment
24
33
37
38
39
External Dimensions
Model List
Service Network
Product Warranty
Reference Material
Servo Amplifier
Model
VV
type
Di/Do
Pulse/
analog
Modbus
-RTU
SX bus PositionPositioning Speed Torque
Control mode Applicable
motor
series
Power
supply
Single-
phase
100 to
120 VAC
0.05 to
0.375kW
Single-
phase or
3-phase
200 to
240 VAC
3-phase
200 to
240 VAC
Single-
phase
100 to
120 VAC
Single-
phase or
3-phase
200 to
240 VAC
3-phase
200 to
240 VAC
0.85 to
5.0kW
0.05 to
0.75kW
0.05 to
0.375kW
0.85 to
5.0kW
0.05 to
0.75kW
RYT***�5-VV2